LEIPZIGER
LEUCHTEN

bolt-on root

G180-156/400

product name kg

installation:

installation depth:

body:
fixation:

cable entry:
use:

product code

G18-156/400 3.2

9.900.0011.07

Technical specifications are subject to change without notice. 03.2025

ce
in-ground
400mm
incl. twisting protection; made of hot dip galvani-
sed steel

3 pcs. thread on a @ 156mm hole circle; incl. 3
pcs. screws M6

from below

for bollard ALBRECHT P XX/10

2 156

2 180

400

@76

The decision for the dimensions of the foundation is determined on-site
according to the soil conditions.
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